TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPoft and
Road Safety, GuindY,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
7 No. of cylinders 6
8 Chassis number Asa lica b le
9 Engine number or
number in the case of battery
operated vehicl e
motor As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H,P. 147 KW @ 2400 rpm
Cubic Ca pacity 5760 cc
13. Makers classification GD3120/59 H CO
Cowl - BSVI
Goods Chassis with
Wheel base 5980 mm
15. Seatin g capacity 1
16. Colour
17. )ULW (unladen weiqht
18. . (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
G.V.W
Asa licable
7516 K s.
31000 Kgs.
Number, description,
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
man ufacturer
stze
295 90 R20
295 90 R20
295/90 R2O
b Rear Axle (Raw)
Lift Axle
20. ightReg istered Axle We
a 1)Front Axle (Faw-
b Rear Axle Raw -2
c Tandem Axle
27.
7000 K s.
11500 K s.
12500 K S.
11960 mm
3510 mm
a
b
c
Overall len th
Overall hei ht
M n G ro nU d c eI a ra cn e
Rear over han
Overall width
e
o e rn ro S ees d m i It n( p I
nfu cti n
ECU: M/s Bosch
2570 mm
2359 mm
aN4 Sx dee P re Set es ed m t B0 km h
6.
12.
74.
19.
a. Front axle ( Faw)
c.
d.
22. Speed
23.
3